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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $520.00 $269.00 $251.00  1.70 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.70
20 SPOT Totals: $269.00 $520.00 $251.00 

2 $25.65 $0.00 $25.65  0.08  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $512.50 $411.11 $101.39  1.67  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $194.25 $2.00 $192.25  0.63  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $151.30 $0.00 $151.30  0.49  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $185.65 $13.33 $172.32  0.61  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $85.65 $21.35 $64.30  0.28  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 3.77
BEST BET Totals: $447.79 $1,155.00 $707.21 

40 $887.00 $477.60 $409.40  2.90 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 2.90
BOTTOM S Totals: $477.60 $887.00 $409.40 

32 $140.00 $51.00 $89.00  0.46 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.46
EDGE S Totals: $51.00 $140.00 $89.00 

2 $7.25 $13.00 ($5.75)  0.02  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $39.75 $5.75 $34.00  0.13  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $50.00 $6.00 $44.00  0.16  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $48.00 $6.25 $41.75  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $43.50 $5.00 $38.50  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $18.50 $5.00 $13.50  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $103.25 $4.00 $99.25  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $13.75 $0.00 $13.75  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $31.25 $22.00 $9.25  0.10  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

15 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 1.16
MEAN GR Totals: $67.00 $356.25 $289.25 

4 $100.00 $16.00 $84.00  0.33  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $6.25 $10.40 ($4.15)  0.02  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.35
MONEYBAL Totals: $26.40 $106.25 $79.85 

8 $2,156.50 $361.60 $1,794.90  7.04  1.00  0.07PENNY

 7.04
PENNY Totals: $361.60 $2,156.50 $1,794.90 

8 $2.82 $0.50 $2.32  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.01
PENY Totals: $0.50 $2.82 $2.32 

1 $619.00 $441.00 $178.00  2.02  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,837.50 $1,618.50 $219.00  6.00  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $2,074.50 $1,378.98 $695.52  6.77  0.79  0.05Regular

4 $408.50 $68.59 $339.91  1.33  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $380.00 $59.25 $320.75  1.24  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $640.75 $294.75 $346.00  2.09  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $155.20 $19.70 $135.50  0.51  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $203.05 $24.32 $178.73  0.66  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $189.75 $138.00 $51.75  0.62  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,433.00 $771.00 $662.00  4.68  0.72  0.03Regular

11 $11.00 $0.00 $11.00  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $15.00 $5.00 $10.00  0.05  0.72  0.00Regular

15 $58.00 $11.00 $47.00  0.19  0.70  0.00Regular

 26.20
Regular Totals: $4,830.09 $8,025.25 $3,195.16 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

1 $553.57 $450.99 $102.58  1.81  0.25  0.00SPOT$

2 $761.83 $692.01 $69.82  2.49  0.40  0.01SPOT$

3 $655.50 $485.83 $169.67  2.14  0.47  0.01SPOT$

4 $337.00 $960.66 ($623.66)  1.10  0.35  0.00SPOT$

5 $583.00 $117.66 $465.34  1.90  0.41  0.01SPOT$

 9.44
SPOT$ Totals: $2,707.15 $2,890.90 $183.75 

1 $4,030.73 $3,883.64 $147.09  13.16  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $6,214.29 $4,007.80 $2,206.49  20.29  0.53  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $2,273.79 $1,208.81 $1,064.98  7.42  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $587.75 $584.20 $3.55  1.92  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $200.25 $17.40 $182.85  0.65  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 43.45
SPOTLITE Totals: $9,701.85 $13,306.81 $3,604.96 

3 $668.00 $364.00 $304.00  2.18  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $87.00 $6.66 $80.34  0.28  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $24.00 $6.00 $18.00  0.08  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 2.55
SUPERSP Totals: $376.66 $782.00 $405.34 

40 $300.00 $290.00 $10.00  0.98 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.98
TOP S Totals: $290.00 $300.00 $10.00 

 0.59 100.00Grand Totals $30,628.78 $19,606.64 $11,022.14 
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